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nique

Contact Phone N

umber

717-986-5932

Legal Statement

Supplier

true

Acceptance

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer 2-32951-1 Amount 155.471 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer PG R 22-16 Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority
Item Name COMM 22-18

MIL 8
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 |Product(s) meets EU RoOHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products

EUREACH-0615

REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Contained in the Product Above the Limits per the Definition within REACH

Product Disclosure

Sub- L
Item/Material/
Substance

evel

Name

Substance

Substance

Substance

Quantity

UOoM

Mass per Unit

Exemption

Category

CAS

Concentration

Sub-Item 1

Vinyl
Compound

1.0

152.23

mg

Material

PVC

1.0

152.23

mg

w N

Substance

Ethene, chloro-

Supplier

75-01-4

4.0E-4

1.0

6.0892E-4

mg

Substance 3

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TES5081-2-
1212

7.5

1.0

11.41725

mg

Substance 3

Ethene, chloro-
, homopolymer

Supplier

9002-86-2

87.9961

133.95646

mg

Substance 3

8-Oxa-3,5-
dithia-4-
stannatetradec
anoic acid, 10-
ethyl-4,4-
dimethyl-7-oxo-
, 2-ethylhexyl
ester

Supplier

57583-35-4

15

1.0

2.28345

mg

Substance 3

Octadecanoic
acid, calcium
salt (2:1)

Supplier

1592-23-0

0.5

1.0

0.76115

mg

Substance 3

Calcium
hydroxide
(Ca(OH)2)

Supplier

1305-62-0

0.0035

0.00532805

mg

Substance 3

8-Oxa-3,5-
dithia-4-
stannatetradec
anoic acid, 10-
ethyl-4-[[2-[(2-
ethylhexyl)oxy]
-2-

oxoethyl]thio]-
4-methyl-7-
oxo-, 2-
ethylhexyl
ester

Supplier

57583-34-3

0.5

1.0

0.76115

mg

Substance

Limestone

Supplier

1317-65-3

2.0

1.0

3.0446

mg

Sub-Item

Colorant

1.0

3.241

mg

Material

Colorant

1.0

3.241

mg

Substance

Barium

Supplier

7440-39-3

24.0

1.0

0.77784

mg

W W [N |- W

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TE5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
0506

33.9

1.0

1.0987

mg

Substance 3

Ethene, chloro-
, homopolymer

Supplier

9002-86-2

28.0

1.0

0.90748

mg

Substance 3

Phenol

Supplier

108-95-2

0.1

1.0

0.003241

mg




Substance

1,2-
Benzenedicarb
oxylic acid, di-
C8-10-
branched alkyl
esters, C9-rich

Phthalates
(DINP, DIDP,
DNOP)

68515-48-0

14.0

1.0

0.45374

mg





                                                                                                                                       

